S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO Service Assurance  270 Billerica Road Chelmsford, MA 01824  USA Tel.: +1 978 367-5600 Fax: +1 978 367-5700
 FIP-400 Fiber Inspection Probe
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FIP-400-P-SINGLE =  Video inspection probe
Single magnification
FIP-400-P-DUAL =  Video inspection probe
Dual magnification
FIP-400-D = Handheld display
FIP-400-USB1 =  USB1 converter with software,
compatible with FTB-400 and IQS-500
FIP-400-USB2 =  USB2 converter with software for PC e,
FTB-500 d and IQS-600
FIP-400-USB
FIP-400-XX-XX
Example: FIP-400-P-SINGLE-FIPT-400-LX5-APC
Extra Adapter Tips d
00 = Without extra FIP-400 tip
FIPT-400-LC-K
FIPT-400-25A-K
FIPT-400-ADAPTER = Adapter tip
FIPT-400-D4 = D4 tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-E2000 = E-2000 tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-E2000-APC = E2000 APC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-FC-SC-A6 = FC and SC angled tip for bulkhead (60 degree)
FIPT-400-FC-SC-APC = FC APC angled tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-LC =  LC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-LC-A6 = LC angled tip for bulkhead adapter (60 degree)
FIPT-400-LC-APC = LC/APC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-LEMO = LEMO tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-LX5-APC =  LX.5/APC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-MTP2 =  MTP2 tip for bulkhead adapter (extended, reversible)
FIPT-400-MTP2-K =  MTP, APC and UPC tips for bulkhead adapter (extended, reversible)
FIPT-400-MTPA-TIP =  MTPA replaceable nozzle for MTP2 (extended, reversible)
FIPT-400-MTPA2 =  MTP/APC tip for bulkhead adapter (extended, reversible)
FIPT-400-MTP2-TIP =  MTP2 replaceable nozzle for MTP2 (extended, reversible)
FIPT-400-MU = MU tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-MU-L = MU tip for bulkhead adapter (extended)
FIPT-400-ODC-S  = ODC Socket (male) tip
FIPT-400-ODC-U = ODC Universal Guide tip
FIPT-400-ODC-2PIN-P = ODC 2 Pin Plug (female) Guide tip
FIPT-400-ODC-4PIN-P = ODC 4 Pin Plug (female) Guide tip
FIPT-400-ODC-2PIN-P-K = ODC 2 Pin Plug (female) Guide & Universal tip
FIPT-400-ODC-4PIN-P-K = ODC 4 Pin Plug (female) Guide & Universal tip
FIPT-400-ODC-2&4PIN-P-K = ODC 2 & 4 Pin Plug (female) Guides & Universal tip
FIPT-400-SC-APC = SC APC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-OTAP-APC = OptiTap™ bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-OTIP-MT-APC =  MT/APC type OptiTip™ for male and female connectors
FIPT400-OTIP-MT-APC/M =  Male adapter tube for FIPT-400-OTIP-MT-APC tip
FIPT-400-SC-L = SC tip for bulkhead adapter (extended)
FIPT-400-ST = ST tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-U12M = Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrule
FIPT-400-U12MA = Universal patchcord tip for 1.25mm APC ferrule
FIPT-400-U20M2 = Universal patchcord tip for 2.0 mm ferrule (P4, LEMO)
FIPT-400-U25MA = Universal patchcord tip for 2.5 mm APC ferrule
Notes
a. Dual model only
b. Works with USB 2.0 adapter, FOT-930 and FTB-200
c. Without battery